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The restaurant from New York offers 72 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $11.6. What Ritu
S likes about Chaiwali:

Service and covid precautions were absolutely on point!!! Food, on the other hand, could 've been better. |
ordered their chai, because you know..you have to..the place is called Chaiwali. It was very underwhelming to be
honest. Would | come back, sure if | am in the neighborhood..but wouldn 't make a trip just for it..| must say their

bread and platter with various spread was amazing..just for that, | changed the re... read more. What Ankit G
doesn't like about Chaiwali:

Went to this place yesterday with friends. This place serves Indian fusion food but they are not completely
justifying the taste and flavor. The salmon we ordered was just fine. The butter chicken meatballs were a
disappointment and ruined the whole concept of Butter chicken. But the biggest flop was the naan. | mean how
can you serve kulcha by the name of Butter/Garlic naan. That is just not accepted. On the flip si... read more.
Chaiwali from New York is valued for its mouth-watering burgers, to which appetizing fries, salads and other
sides are presented, for breakfast they serve a tasty breakfast here. Visitors also appreciate the use of
traditional Indian spices, there are also delicious vegetarian menus in the menu.
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Non alcoholic drinks
CHAI

Pizza

FUSION

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER

Side dishes

TURKISH RAITA

Side Orders

TURKEY BACON

Spirits

AMERICANO

Main Course

AVOCADO ARUGULA TOAST

Pasta Zulaten

MEATBALLS

Beverages

HARMLESS HARVEST

Cold Beverages

KOMBUCHA GINGERADE

Popular Ttems

OKRA FRIES

$12.0

$3.5

$7.0

Handhelds

TANDOORI CHICKEN NAANWICH

Non-alcoholic

VOSS SPARKLING WATER

Tea Selections

KASHMIRI KAHWA

Hot Stuff

EGGS ANY STYLE

House Sake

CARAFE

Yirgin Coolers

NIMBU PANI

Indian
BUTTER CHICKEN
NAAN

BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

VEGAN

GLUTEN FREE
MEDITERRANEAN

Table Sharing

ROSEMARY NAAN FLATBREAD

$15.0

$6.0

$4.5

$42.0

$5.0

$7.0
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PLAIN NAAN FLATBREAD

DELHI SMOKED EGGPLANT OLIVE
MASH LENTIL WAFER

DIPPING CHUTNEYS (CHOOSE
ONE)

TOASTED PAPADS

CLASSIC POTATO SAMOSAS
CILANTRO CHUTNEY

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER

BURGER

BREAD

LAMB CHOPS

STEAK

LAMB

Dishes are prepared with

% KALE
pi ) MANGO

GARLIC

CHEESE
AVOCADO
BUTTER
CHICKEN

Brunch

EGGS ANY STYLE, BLACK EYE
PEAS, BASMATI RICE

ARUGULA GOAT CHEESE
JALAPENO OMELET

$6.0

$11.0

$2.0
$4.0

$8.0

$16.0

$14.0

SIGNATURE KALE BURGER

SIGNATURE KALE BURGER
WITHOUT BUN

GREENS SHAVED VEGETABLES
SALAD

VINDALOO LAMB CHOPS

CORNMEAL RICE CRISP, MASALA
FISH

PANEER, ARUGULA, PARMESAN
MAC CHEESE

CHAISPICE FRENCH TOAST
SAVORY RICE BATTER WAFFLES
PINK RANI MARTINI

KEFIR MINT GINGER LASSI

PINK RANI BELLINI

DRINKING FLOWERS

MANGO SAFFRON BELLINI
MONSOON RUM NARANJA
JUGGERNAUT MARTINI

JAZZ GIN

NIMBU MINT MOJITO

CALCUTTA, SPICY BLOODY MARY
KEFIR MANGO LASSI

ANDA ROTI FLAT MELT

GREEN MASTI JUICE

STEEPED HOUSE CHAI

BUTTER DRINKS

COFFEE, SOUTH INDIAN BEANS
HOMEMADE ALMOND NUT MILK

TURMERIC TOFU, ZUCCHINI
SCRAMBLE

$16.0

$14.0

$12.0
$29.0

$24.0

$15.0

$15.0
$15.0
$14.0
$6.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$6.0
$11.0
$8.0
$4.5
$5.5
$3.5
$1.0

$14.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 17:00-22:30
Wednesday 17:00-22:30
Thursday 17:00-22:30
Friday 17:00-23:00
Saturday 17:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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