



https://menulist.menu 274 Lenox Ave., New York 10027, United States (+1)6466885414 - https://www.chaiwali.com







The restaurant from New York offers 72 different **dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average \$11.6. What <u>Ritu</u> <u>S</u> likes about Chaiwali:

Service and covid precautions were absolutely on point!!! Food, on the other hand, could 've been better. I ordered their chai, because you know..you have to..the place is called Chaiwali. It was very underwhelming to be honest. Would I come back, sure if I am in the neighborhood..but wouldn 't make a trip just for it..I must say their bread and platter with various spread was amazing..just for that, I changed the re... read more. What Ankit G doesn't like about Chaiwali:

Went to this place yesterday with friends. This place serves Indian fusion food but they are not completely justifying the taste and flavor. The salmon we ordered was just fine. The butter chicken meatballs were a disappointment and ruined the whole concept of Butter chicken. But the biggest flop was the naan. I mean how can you serve kulcha by the name of Butter/Garlic naan. That is just not accepted. On the flip si... read more. Chaiwali from New York is valued for its mouth-watering burgers, to which appetizing fries, salads and other sides are presented, for breakfast they serve a tasty breakfast here. Visitors also appreciate the use of traditional Indian spices, there are also delicious vegetarian menus in the menu.



Non alcoholic drinks Handhelds **TANDOORI CHICKEN NAANWICH CHAI** \$15.0 Pizza Non-alcoholic **FUSION VOSS SPARKLING WATER** \$6.0 Tea Selections Vegetarian **CAULIFLOWER** KASHMIRI KAHWA \$4.5 Hot Stuff Side dishes **TURKISH RAITA EGGS ANY STYLE** Side Orders House Sake **TURKEY BACON CARAFE** \$42.0 Spirits Virgin Coolers **AMERICANO NIMBU PANI** \$5.0 Main Course Indian **AVOCADO ARUGULA TOAST BUTTER CHICKEN** \$12.0 **NAAN** Pasta Zutaten **BUTTER NAAN MEATBALLS GARLIC NAAN** Beverages Restaurant Category HARMLESS HARVEST \$3.5 **DESSERT VEGAN Cold Beverages GLUTEN FREE KOMBUCHA GINGERADE** \$7.0 **MEDITERRANEAN**

Popular Items Table Sharing

OKRA FRIES ROSEMARY NAAN FLATBREAD

ARUGULA GOAT CHEESE

JALAPENO OMELET

	1
10	

			1000
PLAIN NAAN FLATBREAD	\$6.0	SIGNATURE KALE BURGER	\$16.0
DELHI SMOKED EGGPLANT OLIVE MASH LENTIL WAFER	\$11.0	SIGNATURE KALE BURGER WITHOUT BUN	\$14.0
DIPPING CHUTNEYS (CHOOSE ONE)	\$2.0	GREENS SHAVED VEGETABLES SALAD	\$12.0
TOASTED PAPADS	\$4.0	VINDALOO LAMB CHOPS	\$29.0
CLASSIC POTATO SAMOSAS CILANTRO CHUTNEY	\$8.0	CORNMEAL RICE CRISP, MASALA FISH	\$24.0
These types of dishes are being served		PANEER, ARUGULA, PARMESAN MAC CHEESE	\$15.0
		CHAISPICE FRENCH TOAST	\$15.0
		SAVORY RICE BATTER WAFFLES	\$15.0
APPETIZER		PINK RANI MARTINI	\$14.0
BURGER		KEFIR MINT GINGER LASSI	\$6.0
LAMB CHOPS		PINK RANI BELLINI	\$13.0
		DRINKING FLOWERS	\$13.0
STEAK		MANGO SAFFRON BELLINI	\$13.0
LAMB		MONSOON RUM NARANJA	\$14.0
Dishes are prepared with		JUGGERNAUT MARTINI	\$14.0
Dishes are prepared with		JAZZ GIN	\$14.0
KALE		NIMBU MINT MOJITO	\$14.0
MANGO		CALCUTTA, SPICY BLOODY MARY	\$14.0
GARLIC		KEFIR MANGO LASSI	\$6.0
CHEESE		ANDA ROTI FLAT MELT	\$11.0
AVOCADO BUTTER		GREEN MASTI JUICE	\$8.0
		STEEPED HOUSE CHAI	\$4.5
CHICKEN		BUTTER DRINKS	\$5.5
0		COFFEE, SOUTH INDIAN BEANS	\$3.5
Brunch		HOMEMADE ALMOND NUT MILK	\$1.0
EGGS ANY STYLE, BLACK EYE PEAS, BASMATI RICE	\$16.0	TURMERIC TOFU, ZUCCHINI SCRAMBLE	\$14.0
ADDICULA COAT CHEESE			

\$14.0



Chaiwali

274 Lenox Ave., New York 10027, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 17:00-22:30 Wednesday 17:00-22:30 Thursday 17:00-22:30 Friday 17:00-23:00 Saturday 17:00-23:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00

